 FLAMETOWN

BURGERS NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Allergens
Ingredients Milk, Egg, Wheat,
Soy, Peanut, Tree.

Nut, Sesame,
Fish, Shellfish

Serving Size
Calories

Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (9)
Trans Fat (9)
Cholesterol (g)
Sodium (mg)
Total Carbs (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (9)
Protein (g)
Vitamin D (mcg)
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Potassium (mg)

BURGERS

~BURGER SATTY (HAMBURGER, ONION, SALT PEPPER), GLAZED POTATO BUN (FLOUR CWHEAT, MALTED BARLEY) WATER.

i PERONIDE, EXEVIES ToPamG Milk, Egg,
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Classic Burger 1Sandwich 870 58 19 3 170 730 40 1 12 1 47 [¢] 78 1 o

Classic Burger with Cheese | 1 Sandwich | 1050 | 74 | 28 | 3 | 225 | 1310 | a5 | 1 {14 | 1 |59 | o | 3n | 1 | o e

BURGER PATTY (HAVBURGER, ONION, SALT, PERPER) GLAZED FOTATO SUN (FLOUR CNHERT,MALTED BARLEY), WATER
o P B AL SAPLES LU A REBUCED o A NN
AT SUNTLOWER O1L CONVANS 3% OR LESS OF CULTURED WHERT LGUR VIEGAR,RATURAL FLAVORS
A0, CON FLOUR SACES S0VBEAN O DEXTROSE, ENFICHED WHEAT PLOUR CWHIEAT FLOUR, NACIN e .
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Bacon Cheeseburger 1Sandwich mo 79 30 3 240 1470 45 1 14 1 62 nz 3n 1 56

Candied Jalapenio Burger Tsandwich | m90 | 84 | 31 | 3 | 245 | 1320 | 52 [ 2 [19 |10 | 64 [ 120 3 | 1 | 53 :v“”mw;“mmuww“w T
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BURGER PATTY (HAMBURGER, ONIOK, SALT PEPPER), GLAZED POTATO SUN (FLOLR (WHEAT, MALTED BARLEY), WATER,
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOU (WHEAT FLOUR. HALTED BARLEY FLOUR NACI. REDUCED IRONTHAVINE HONON TRATE,
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CULTRE MILKEAT AL S00IUM BHOSPUATE ENEVHESY CREAM, PEKLED L
GRRLIE, BACON (EURED W WATER, SALT SUGAR, SOBICM PIGRPYIATES. SO01M SRV THORBATE. S0DIUM NTRATES

Queso Burger 1Sandwich [ 1090 76 33 3 245 1450 40 1 n 1 51 7 78 1 53 Milk, Wheat

Chili Burger 1sandwich | 1030 | 71 | 28 | 3 | 230 | 1250 | 42 | 2 | n | 1 | 63| o | 36 | 1 | s6 "mwwwwww Milk, Wheat
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Milk, Wheat
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;‘ffJ;;%TL“:&TS{&:‘EEE‘E‘?Z&”ﬁf&:"&?ﬁ:&;‘éﬁssu‘u”.,“s"sé.;bii‘é?éﬁ;‘é.ﬁ?’é‘éﬁm’?‘&ﬁﬁg
GRS ‘Z‘i&éi;}?{i’é ?35@‘;’1?&'02&Yﬁ:éi:‘;ﬁ@iftéfk‘é&‘."s‘%’ib’i;‘”‘”‘““ e

CHICKEN SANDWICHES

BRINED CHICKEN TENDER (CHICKEN TENDER WATER, VINEGAR, SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, NATURAL FLAYORS, POLY-
SORBATE 60, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), YELLOW 85, BLUE #D, BREADING (WATER, WHEAT £LOUR,SALT SAICES,
(GARLIC POWER SOVBLAN OLL POTATO FLOUR, SUGAR VEAST, ASCORBIC ACID EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA, NATURAL
FLAVOR) COM LAY (CORN FLAKES (L ED COR\ SUGAR ALTELAVOR CONTAING 24 OF st O ST A

A VINERALS (FERRIC PHOSPHATE, MACIA SBOFUAI

EOLIC A, MTTAAN O3 UITAN B> GUN (L GUR (WLEAT MALTED SARLEV) WATER, ENRICUED WHEAT ELOLR (AT

Milk, Egg,

Southern Chicken 1Sandwich [ M50 17 25 o 5 550 212 | 8 8 2 40 o 68 1 9 Wheat

«
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5 ATER VINEOAR SALTNATURAL ELAVORS, Gl G o (G AGEnT) POLSORBATE 80
SN BENZOATE (PRESERUATIVE VELLOW BE BLLE A

BRINED CHICKEN TENDER (CHICKEN TENDER, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, NATURAL ELAVORS,

ITAMIN 5% RANCH SALAD DRESSING MIX (MALTODEX TRIN, BUTTERMILK, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, GARLIC.LACTIC Milk, Egg,

Buffalo Chicken 1Sandwich [ 1110 13 2 o 10 660 | 212 [ 8 7 1 40 2 68 1 9 ABSEIEE g;:g}gg;}ssu}}mg% b e el Wheat, Soy

NT), POLYSORBATE 80, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), VELLOW #5,BLUE #

D CHOKEN TENDER (CHCKEN TENOER WATER, VINEGAR SALT POTASSIN CHLORDE NATURAL ELAVORS

i i i #E.\:w :?[S§&§Z““’ 2“‘32 "‘EL“#E"ENCE?:‘Q‘iiEEE‘SZ&EL@p‘:.‘:‘.:f”ifjifié&% Milk, Egg.
Chipotle Chicken 1Sandwich 1100 7 1 o 5 440 221 8 15 8 40 o} 68 1 44 PAPRIKA [COLORD. SULFITING AGENT (10 PROTECT FLAVGRY NASHVILLE HOT SEASONING (CAVYENNE PEPPER, BROWN "

SUGAR, SEA SALT, GARLIC, SILICON DIOXIDE (TO PREVENT CAKING)). BUN (FLOUR (WHEAT, MALTED BARLEY), WATER. Wheat, Soy
JEAT PLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR NIACK, REDUCED

HIAVINE MONONITRATE. RIBOF LAV £OLIC ACID) SUNFLOWER LECTHNL CALCI PEROXIDE. ENZYMES 10PN,
WATER PEA PROTEN CANOLA GIC DEATEOSE HALTODEXTRIN, ST CAVDIED AL APENOS UALAVENGS SUOAR
ANULATED GARLIC, APPLE CIOER VINEGAR, 5P

RIPPERS

HOT DOG GEEF VATER,CONTANS 21 O LES O SALT SOREITOL FOTASSIMLACTATE NATURAL FLAVORINGS 500U
CNBLEACHED ENICHED FLOLS (WAt
FOUNITRATE RIBOFLAI, FOLI ACID) WATER. SUGAR CONTAS 24 OF LESS OF YEASS BUTTER, 50 FLOUR WHEAT .
Regular Ripper 1Hot Dog 530 34 14 2 60 1970 40 1 n 5 17 [¢] 104 2 205 J;;;E;‘é“g;ﬁé“’ W”Wﬁ‘f‘c‘wi é?éléféﬁ%%?ﬁﬁ@{ﬁ%ég%z%?f PA:VE E‘é?{iﬁ}:.i%@;ﬁg, M\'/m:;y.
GARLIC POWDER) TOMATS KETCHUS TOMATO CONCENTRATE e TRUCTOSE SO SV DSTLLED W EGAT Com
FRUTOSE NESAR WAt AT S o Al Cion

AT YELLOW 15

HOT DO (BEEF, WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF SALT, SORBITOL. POTASSIUM LACTATE. NATURAL FLAVORINGS, SODIUM
PHOSPHATES. HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEI PAPRIKA, SGDIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRIEN HOT
505 BUN (N EACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR MALTED BARLEY FLOUR MACK, REBUCED IFON. THAMINE

Chili Cheese Ripper THotDog | 580 | 37 | 16 [ 2 | 70 | 1380 | 44 | 3 | n | n | 22| o [ 106 | 2 | 733 MWWMM“WWHUM% il S

TR AGID), OOV, Sices) 'SURS0 (i AHERICAN CHEEGE (ML, CULTURE MLKEAT, SALT,SOD1UM PHOSPLATE:
(ZYHES), CREAM, PICKLED JALAPENO, ONION POWDES, GRANULATED GARLIC, SPCE)




 FLAMETOWN
BURGERS

NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Allergens

Ingredients Wheat, Soy,

shellfish

Serving Size
Calories

Total Fat (9)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Cholesterol (g)
Sodium (mg)
Total Carbs (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugars (g)
Protein (g)
Vitamin D (mcg)
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Potassium (mg)

RIPPERS (Cont.)

ERVTHGRBATE SODIM NTRITE) 1T O BUN CNBLEACHED ENFICHED FLOUR (WHEAFLOLE, HALTED
SRR FLOUR NACI, REDUCED 'O THAVINE HOWNITRATE FIBOFL AN FOLIE ACD) WATER SU0An

Bira Ripper THotDog | 520 | 35 | 14 | 2 | 70 | 1420 | 31| 2] 2 | 1 | 22| 0 |12 3 | 8% e

CARAVEL COLOR (CONTAINS SULFTES)] FEAST EXTRACT DISQDIUN CUNVLATE DEGOIUM NOSNATE
VALTODEXTRIN DENYORATED PARSLEY, TURMERIC, LACTIC ACID, SPICE, THAMINE HYDROCHLORIBE), GINGER,
'ANERG CHILES, SOVEEAN Ol GUAILLO CILES, GARLIC MORITA SEPPERS, SALT,SHIEE) ONIONS, CLANTRS.

FLAVDANGE, SODILM PHOSPHATES, RYDROLYZED CORM SHTEN, AFRICA, SODIM DIACETATE SODIUM
CRY HORBATE SODIUM NTRTEN, 3T GGG BUNGNBLEACHED ENFICHED FLOUR CMHEAT FLOUR, ALTED
e e Milk, Soy,
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Bacon Cheese Ripper THotDog | 560 | 40 | 17 | 2| 80 | 1490 | 29 | 1 | 2 To| 20| 78|04 2| 740 WW "ihest”

TOPPED FRIES & SIDES

Regular 260 8 25 (o] o 640 27 1 (o] [¢] 3 o o [¢] 381
FRIES (CRINKLE CUT POTATOES, VEGETABLE GIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA. PALM,

Fries o B omoH oY omCE PRGBS (7 EoL o RErENon, DB N/A

VEGETABLE Ol (ROVBEAN 1L CORM O SUNFLOWER Ol OMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE (ANTLFOAM, SALT
Large 400 22 3 [¢] (0] 680 47 2 [¢] [¢] 5 o o 1 666

Reguler || 480 || 2| R || @ | 48 || @ || $o || U | 2 © 3 [ 0] 2 |1 | 388 | oo oo comsasoeer e rumme oo

Queso Fries QWHITE AMERICAN CHEESE (M. CULTURE. MLKENY SALT SODIOH PHOSPHATE ENEVMED, EREAM. HEKLED Milk
Large 650 42 17 (o] 70 930 52 2 S o 5 o 2 1 673 -

\LAPENG, ONION FOWDER, GRANULATED GARLIC, SPICE), PARSLEY

Reguar | 540 | 33 | 2 |0 | 50 |60 |50 |3 |15 | 2 | o | 0|4 |1 |46 | memmmsesssmcenames
R S |

(R0 KNG BEANS WATER AL, CALOUM CHLOMIE SOOI EOTA) TOMATO PASTE (FOMATO PASTE

Large 800 45 18 o 80 1050 80 5 21 17 15 o 6 1 729 CTHEACDN OO, S0, A e ""T:’f?é’iéé‘:?’i“;? 57O CRANULATED GARLIC APPLE

Regular | 550 | 33 [ 12 |0 | 55 [ 780 [ 50 | 3| 5 [ 2 | n | o | 5 [ 1|47 W”wmwm
Birtia Fries il et Tl || o

Large 820 45 17 0 90 1260 80 5 21 17 18 [0} 10 2 860 e SR Mo Peope AL S NDIES IAPBLOSALAPEIoR SUear SRANUATED

Regular 220 [ 19| 3 o | 10 |360 [ 13 |2 n 9 1 0 31 | o | 13
Coleslaw Eg9

Large 440 37 6 [¢] 20 730 26 4 22 17 2 o 62 1 271

16 oz. no o o o (¢} 25 30 o 30 o 37 o o o o
Southern Sweet Tea SWEET TeA cwATER sUoAR.TER) N/A
128 oz. 880 200 | 240 240 296

o |O | O

[o] [o] [o] (o] [o] [o] o [o] [o]
16 oz. 4 (0] (0] (0] (0] 20 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] o (0] (0]

Unsweet Tea CNSWEET A WATER, TER> N/A
128 oz. 32 (0] (0] (0] o 160 (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] o (0] (0]
16 oz. 320 (o] (o] (o] (o] 10 82 (o] 82 [o] o 9 o [o] [o]

Lemonade T UM GENZOATE. POTASSUN SORBATE.LEto O SUchy - €55 OF N/A
128 oz. 2540 [o] [o] [o] (o] 75 655 | O | 654 [o] o 73 o [o] [o]

Vanilla wor | 760 |46 |33 | e f1so | o | 7e o 7e | e | 1|0 |aw|o e | S E | s

CARRAGEENANNATURAL FLAVOR), CHOCOLATE S RUP (HUGAR, WATER, NATURAL FLAVORS, LACTC ACID,

Chocolate 16 oz. 1090 46 33 6 150 250 160 | O [ 160 145 7 1 347 o 627 K:t:é%}%i%ﬁﬁ[%ﬁ?ﬁ;‘gs ZﬁiEii":Ziéé?:z‘*éEéfg‘ii%%fé’%;%i’é%%‘ﬁ:f Milk, Soy

SRESERATIVES (DIPOTASSUM SULPATE, SODILM BENZOATE SULFUR BYOKIDE, CITAC ACD, NATURAL &
ARTIFGAL FLAVOR, REG 407

SHAKE X LI CREAY SUGA, WHEY CONTANS 2% OFLES 0F GUAR QU LOCUST BEAN St CARA

Milk, Soy

Strawberry 16 oz. 1020 46 33 8 150 190 41 [¢] 139 124 7 1 347 [¢] 627

RATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. RED 405
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